


With over two decades of experience in manufacturing, Firelog has become one of the most 
recognised and respected names in the leather industry. 

We source and work with only the very best leathers to produce immaculately made products 
which are designed to transform your world.

We craft some of the finest leather bags and accessories on the market including everything from 
stylish holdalls and travel bags through to clutch bags, purses and bespoke corporate pieces. 

Quality remains at the heart of everything we do and providing complete customer satisfaction 
inspires us to create new and exciting ranges each and every season.

Our Leather

Everything we manufacture is made to the highest standards and our expertise ensures we only 
supply products that are sourced ethically  and which meet – or even exceed -  our customers’ 
expectations.

Our products are made to withstand the rigours of everyday use while retaining its supple 
texture and classic style. This enables us to create timeless leather goods that feature Natural 
Milled Leathers, Oil based leathers,  delightful Aniline and beautiful Drum Dyed Veg Tans and 
many more. 

We never compromise on quality and yet our prices remain some of the most competitive you’ll 
find anywhere.

 

Our background is in tailoring which means we are able to offer a bespoke service for business 
and corporate clients. 

This includes working together with customers to assist them in the launching of their own 
brands, providing outstanding quality at affordable prices for first time business owners.

Prime Hide and Ranger are just some of our exclusive brands and we are also the registered agent 
for Cross and Wombat branded products.

FIRELOG

Brands



Our tailored service is designed to work to the exact requirements of our customers. 

From helping you find the right material, through to design and logistics, our comprehensive 
package allows you to draw on our vast experience. Some of the services include:

 Sourcing of high quality and suitable materials
 Technical assistance with design and manufacturing
 Leather tanning to match pantone, brand specifications and special finishes
 External overseas production if required
 High quality sampling services
 Detailed and intricate quality control
 A reliable logistics network

 Secure packaging of your products

At Firelog we also work closely with a number of business clients to develop key products 
related to corporate gifts and clothing.

Once we understand your full requirements we provide a range of in-house branding services 
that will help to promote your company. This includes logo embossing in colour on a wide 
selection of materials, matching corporate colours using lining materials, or even developing 
a lining material that features the company name carefully packaged as required, in a gift box, 
velvet pouch or dust bag.

This is a service we provide to a number of existing clients, always working to budget and 
delivering high quality goods in the required time frame. 

Our flexible and adaptable approach is designed to work in tandem with the demands of your 
business to produce a product that reflects your company’s individuality. 

By working together we provide a selection of leather  products that off-the-shelf suppliers 
simply cannot compete with. 

BESPOKE PRODUCTS

CORPORATE PRODUCTS



Firelog Ltd 2018    4

London Collection

6080
 Size 9 x 14 cm

6081
 Size 9 x 13.5 cm

6082 6083

6084 6085

 Size 9.5 x 18 cm  Size 16.5 x 10 cm

 Size 9.5 x 11.5 cm  Size 8 x 10.5 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   5

RED MULTI

PURPLE MULTI

BLACK MULTI

GREEN MULTI

6086 6089

6090 6091

 Size 9 x 14 cm

 Size 7.5 x 10.4 cm  Size 8 x 10 cm

 Size 13.5 x 8.5 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    6

Astra

BLUE MULTI

RED MULTI

PURPLE MULTI

7080
 Size 8.5 x 14 cm

7082
 Size 9 x 18 cm

7084

 Size 9 x 11.5 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   7

Hette

6711
 Size 9.5 x 11.5 cm

6782  Size 17.5 x 9.5 cm 6700  Size 10 x 15 cm

BLACK

NAVY

PURPLE

RED

6712
 Size 8 x 11 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    8

Vienna
6183

 Size 16.5 x 10 cm

6188
 Size 10 x 15 cm

6182
 Size 19 x 10.5 cm

PICANTE

AZURE

MALLARD



Firelog Ltd 2018   9

Alexa
2550

 Size 15 x 9.5 cm

2560  Size 9.5 x 11.5 cm

2570

 Size 18.5 x 9 cm

GREEN   LIME

RED Orange

BLACK Taupe



Firelog Ltd 2018    10

Jasmine
6410

 Size 19 x 10 cm

6420

 Size 12.5 x 9  cm

PURPLE RED BLACK BURGUNDYNAVY



Firelog Ltd 2018   11

Windermere

BERRY

BLACK

FUCHSIA

GREEN NAVY

ORANGE

PURPLE

RED

TAUPE

BLUE

22808

22832

22830

22817

 Size 9.5 x 16 cm

 Size 16 x 9 cm

 Size 16 x 9.5 cm 

 Size 12 x 7.5 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    12

Soft Touch Purses

2311 2312

2315 2318

 Size 9.5 x 11.5 cm  Size 12 x 9.5 cm

 Size 18 x 9.5 cm  Size 16.5 x 9 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   13

BROWN

BLACK

CERISE

LIME

NAVY

PLUM

PURPLE

RED

2316 2321

2323

 Size 10 x 8.5 cm  Size 11.5 x 9.5 cm

 Size 13 x 9 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    14

Valentino Slate

SLATE BLACK

BLACK SLATE

2407 2408

2483

24112410

 Size 16 x 9.5 cm

 Size 8 x 9.5 cm  Size 9 x 12 cm

 Size 7 x 11 cm  Size 9 x 15 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   15

Celino

RED Taupe NAVY Taupe BLACK Taupe

2400

2402

2404 2406

 Size 10 x 15 cm

 Size 19 x 10 cm

 Size 10 x 18 cm  Size 16 x 10 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    16

Valentino Purses

447 448

446

445

 Size 19.5 x 9.5 cm

 Size 15 x 8 cm

 Size 18  x 9.5 cm  Size 18.5 x 9 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   17

FUCHSIA

RED

PURPLE

NAVY

BLACK

416 431

432

 Size 10 x 8.5 cm  Size 18 x 9.5 cm

 Size 13.5 x 9 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    18

Ridgeback
675 678

6450 6427

 Size 16.5 x 10 cm  Size 18.5 x 10 cm

 Size 11.5 x 10 cm  Size 12 x 10 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   19

6402 6405

6424

 Size 10.5 x 8 cm  Size 12.5 x 10 cm

 Size 11.5 x 9 cm

BROWN

6473  Size 10 x 7 cm







Firelog Ltd 2018    22

Woodsman Women’s

 Size 17.5 x 10 cm3912 3908  Size 19 x 11 cm

3909 3911 Size 14 x 11 cm  Size 9.5 x 7.5 cm

BLACK BROWN    SAND



Firelog Ltd 2018   23

3901

3902

3903

 Size 12 x 10 cm

 Size 9.5 x 10.5 cm

 Size 12 x 10 cm

Woodsman Men’s

BLACK

BROWN

   SAND



Firelog Ltd 2018    24

Croc Collection

6610 6612

6614 6616

 Size 12 x 10.5 cm  Size 11 x 9 cm

 Size 12 x 9 cm  Size 12.5 x 10 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   25

BLACK

BROWN

COGNAC

6618 6622

6620

 Size 8.5 x 10 cm  Size 19.5 x 10 cm

 Size 9 x 13.5 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    26

New York Collection BROWN

1958/01

 Size 11 x 9 cm  Size 12 x 9 cm

 Size 9 x 11.5 cm

 Size 9 x 12 cm  Size 9 x 12 cm

1958/02

1958/031958/04

 Size 12 x 9 cm

1958/05 1958/06



Firelog Ltd 2018   27

Elpaso Wallets BROWN

 Size 10.5 x 8.5 cm

 Size 10.5 x 7.5 cm

 Size 11 x 9 cm

 Size 11 x  9 cm  Size 7.5 x 10.5 cm

 Size 11 x 9 cm

2133

2170

2173 2174

2178 2181



Firelog Ltd 2018    28

Urban
3300

 Size 11.5 x 9 cm

3301

 Size 8 x 10 cm

3302

 Size 11.5 x 8 cm

BLACK

BROWN



Firelog Ltd 2018   29

Aztec
3200  Size 11.5 x 9.5 cm

3201  Size 11.5 x 9.5 cm

3202

 Size 9.5 x 10.5 cm

BLACK

BROWN



Firelog Ltd 2018    30

Blaze
8001

 Size 11.5 x 9 cm

8002

 Size 10 x 11 cm

8004
 Size 11 x 9 cm

BROWN



Firelog Ltd 2018   31

Ultra BLACK BROWN

3310 3311

3312 3313

 Size 9 x 11 cm  Size 11.5 x 9 cm

 Size 10 x 9 cm  Size 8 x 10 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    32

Cruz BROWNBLACK

5601 5602

5603

5604

5605

 Size 12 x 10 cm  Size 11.5 x 10 cm

 Size 9 x 10 cm

 Size 12 x 9.5 cm

 Size 8.5 x 10.5 cm

5606
 Size 10 x 7 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   33

Alperto BROWNBLACK

4224 4223

4260 4269

4257

 Size 11 x 10 cm  Size 8 x 10.5 cm

 Size 9 x 10 cm  Size 11 x 9.5 cm

 Size 12 x 10 cm

4275
 Size 8 x 10 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    34

Lazio

BROWN

BLACK

4700

4704

4703
4744

4701

 Size 11.5 x 10.5 cm

 Size 11.5 x 9.5 cm

 Size 9 x 11.5 cm
 Size 11 x 9 cm

 Size 12 x 10 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   35

San Lorenzo BLACKBROWN

5100 5102

5103 5104

 Size 9 x 11 cm  Size 9 x 141.5 cm

 Size 12 x 9.5 cm  Size 11.5 x 9.5 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    36

Havana

BROWN

BLACK

8405 8424

8443 8404

8403

 Size 12.5 x 10 cm  Size 11.5 x 9 cm

 Size 12 x 9.5 cm  Size 11 x 10 cm

 Size 8 x 10 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   37

Pheonix Collection BROWN

7001 7002

7003 7004

70067005

 Size 11.5 x 9.5 cm Size 11 x10 cm

 Size 8.5 x 11 cm  Size 9 x 10 cm

 Size 11.5 x 10 cm  Size 12 x 10 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    38

Washington

3088

3144

3894 3104

 Size 11 x 9.5 cm

 Size 11 x 9 cm

 Size 12 x 10 cm  Size 7.5 x 11 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   39

BLACK

BROWN

3100

3101

3898

 Size 7.5 x 11 cm

 Size 11.5 x 9 cm

 Size 12 x 10 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    40

Outback Wallets

2002

2004

2007

2009

 Size 8 x 10.5 cm

 Size 10 x 10 cm

 Size 8.5 x 11cm

 Size 12 x 9 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   41

BLACK

BROWN

2012

2605

2008

 Size 8 x 12 cm

 Size 12 x 10 cm

 Size 9 x 18 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    42

Prato

4150 4151

4152 4153

4154 4155

 Size 9 x 17 cm  Size 11 x 9 cm

 Size 9.5 x 115 cm  Size 9 x 12 cm

 Size 12 x 9.5 cm  Size 11 x 9.5 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   43

BLACK

BROWN

4194

4196

4197

4198

 Size 8 x 10 cm

 Size 7.5 x 10.5 cm

 Size 8,5 x 10 cm

 Size 11 x 9.5 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    44

Hunter Wallets

TAN BROWN

8522 8523

8524 8527

 Size 11.5 x 9 cm  Size 8 x 10.5 cm

 Size 10.5 x 9.5 cm  Size 12 x 10 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   45

Tuscan 

BLACK BROWN

5001

5002

5003 5004

 Size 8.5 x 10 cm

 Size 10.5 x 8.5 cm

 Size 8.5 x 10.5 cm  Size 11.5 x 9 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    46

Carbon Fibre

BLACK

9200 9201

9202 9203

 Size 7 x 10 cm

 Size 12.5 x 22.5 cm

 Size 12 x 10 cm  Size 7 x 10 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   47

Cosmetic Pouches

700 701

702 703

 Size 18 x 6 x 3 cm  Size 118 x 12.5 cm

 Size 23 x 18 cm  Size 16 x 9 x 3 cm

BERRY BLACK BLUE BURGUNDY FUCHSIA GREEN NAVY ORANGE PURPLE RED SLATE TAUPE



Firelog Ltd 2018    48

Accessories
714 715

 Size 9.5 x 9 cm Size 6.5 x 8 cm

751 760

761 764

709 710

 Size 12 x 10 cm  Size 12 x 8 cm

 Size 10 x 7 cm  Size 11.5 x 8.5 cm

 Size 10.5 x 7.5 cm  Size 8 x 10 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   49

604

782

 Size 10 x 7 cm Size 8.5 x 10.5 cm

 Size 10 x 7 cm

1464

BLACK BLUE FUCHSIA GREEN NAVY PURPLE REDBERRY SLATE TAUPEORANGE

773

 Size 10.5 x 9 cm

602 707 Size 7.5 x 19.5 cm  Size 11.5 x 7 cm

BURGUNDY



Firelog Ltd 2018    50

BLACK

BLUE BURGUNDY PURPLE RED

492
 Size 8 x 10 cm

GREEN

BERRY

740 741

743

BLACK BURGUNDY

NAVY PURPLE

RED

777  Size 12 x 7 cm

711  Size 10 x 7 cm

 Size 10.5 x 7.5 cm

 Size 11.5 x 8 cm

 Size 12.5 x 8 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   51

771

791

345
770

 Size 7.5 x 16 x 3 cm

 Size 17 x 8 cm

 Size 7 x 12.5 cm

 Size 7 x 10 cm

755

756

 Size 11 x 8 cm

 Size 11 x 7 cm
BERRY

BLACK

GREEN

NAVY

RED

BLACK

BLUE

NAVY

PURPLE

RED

BERRY

754
 Size 10 x 7 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    52

Ladies Bags

835 980

984

 Size 15 x 17.5 x 4.5 cm  Size 16 x 18.5 cm

 Size 21 x 29 cm

BERRY BLACK BLUE FUCHSIA GREEN NAVY ORANGE PURPLE RED TAUPE



Firelog Ltd 2018   53

Torino
400 402

404 406

 Size 32 x 35 x 13 cm

BERRY BLACK BLUE

 Size 38 x 26 x 10 cm

 Size 26 x 24 x 4 cm  Size 28 x 20 x 7 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    54

Valentino Bags

839

838

BERRY

BLACK

NAVY

PURPLE

RED

 Size 23 x 19.5 x 7.5 cm

 Size 18 x 18 x 7 cm

SLATE

836  Size 22 x 20 x 5 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   55

Victoria

831

871

875 887

640

BLACK

BROWN

NAVY

RED

TAUPE

 Size 20 x 18 x 9 cm

 Size 27 x 18 x 11 cm

 Size 22 x 17 x 5 cm  Size 33 x 26 x 11 cm

 Size 19.5 x 16 x 5 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    56

Cruz Bags

BROWN

568 569

565 566

567

 Size 53 x 29 x 24 cm  Size 50 x 40 x 25 cm

 Size 26 x 29 x 8 cm  Size 39 x 33 x 11 cm

 Size 24 x 14 x 11 cm

BLACK



Firelog Ltd 2018   57

Ridgeback Bags

670 671

672 673

680674

 Size 51 x 28 x 25 cm  Size 28 x 29 cm

 Size 40 x 31 x 8 cm  Size 24 x 29 x 7 cm

 Size 42 x 30 x 8.5 cm  Size 25 x 13 x 10 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    58

Milano Bags

851 1174

1195 1196

 Size 38.5 x 27.5 x 10 cm  Size 40 x 30 x 6.5 cm

 Size 40 x 36 x 5 cm  Size 40 x 27 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   59

1171 1178

1173
1400

1198

 Size 14 x 15 x 3 cm  Size 15 x 19 x 3.5 cm

 Size 15.5 x 19.5 x 5.5 cm
 Size 22.5 x 11.5 cm

 Size 25.5 x 17 x 8 cm

BLACK

BROWN



Firelog Ltd 2018    60

Trent BROWN

650 652

654 658

656662

 Size 17.5 x 21 x 6 cm  Size 20 x 30 x 8 cm

 Size 39.5 x 28.5 x 11 cm  Size 35 x 38 x 10 cm

 Size 28.5 x 15 x 15 cm  Size 50 x 30 x 20 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   61

Vintage Rustic BROWN

550

552

554

 Size 38 x 32 cm

 Size 21 x 27 m

 Size 25 x 32 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    62

Elpaso BROWN

720 721

722 734

735733

 Size 25 x 29 x 7 cm  Size 37 x 28 x 10 cm

 Size 45 x 24 x 18 cm

 Size 51 x 28 x 24 cm Size 28 x 31 x 12 cm

 Size 45 x 28 x 15 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   63

Garment Bags
893

892

891

BLACK BROWN

 Size 100 x 57 cm open

 Size 55.5 x 50cm Folded 55.5 x 99 cm Open

 Size 106 x 58 cm Open 50 x 58 cm Closed



Firelog Ltd 2018    64

Travel Accessories BROWN

917 918

854 8210

920

BLACK

 Size 24 x 15 x 11 cm  Size 22 x 15 x 8 cm

 Size 22 x 15 x 8 cm  Size 27 x 16 x 10 cm

 Size 25 x 17 x 10 cm 890  Size 36 x 26 x 5 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018   65

9300

3000

 Size 13 x 24 cm

 Size 21.5 x 13 cm

BERRY BLACK BLUE BROWN

GREEN ORANGE PURPLE

RED

696

 Size 9 x 14 cm

NAVY

 Size 7 x 10 cm

(see 696 for 3000 colours)

449



Firelog Ltd 2018    66

Alva Mens
7011 7012

7044 7025

 Size 11.5 x 9 cm  Size 9.5 x 11 cm

 Size 11 x 9 cm  Size 11.5 x 9 cm

BLACK COGNAC



Firelog Ltd 2018   67

Alva Ladies

480

482

484 486

 Size 9 x 12 cm

 Size 17 x 9.5 cm

 Size 15.5 x 10 cm  Size 10 x 14 cm

BLACK COGNAC NAVY PURPLE RED



For enquiries about the Wombat Brand
Please Contact us on 02079935451 



Firelog Ltd 2018   69

Ranger bags

1450  Size 21 x 11 x 10 cm

1451

1453

1454

1452

1456

1455

 Size 20 x 23 cm

 Size 23 x 13 cm

 Size 22.5 x 21 cm

 Size 22 x 24 x 10 cm

 Size 15 x 21 x 5.5 cm

 Size 22 x 24 x 10 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    70

Belts

200 201

202

30

40

50

 Width 38 mm  Width 38 mm

 Width 38 mm

 Width 30 mm

 Width 34 mm

 Width 34 mm



Firelog Ltd 2018   71

10

20

 Width 38 mm

 Width 30 mm



Firelog Ltd 2018    72

Basic Wallets

27  Size 11 x 9 cm

43

52

 Size 11 x 9 cm

 Size 12 x 10 cm

59 76 Size 11 x 9 cm  Size 11 x 9 cm

44 48

64 66

 Size 11 x 9 cm

 Size 11.5 x 9.5 cm  Size 11.5 x 9.5 cm

 Size 8.5 x 10.5 cm

BLACK
(also available in Brown.
Please contact the office)



Firelog Ltd 2018   73

86  Size 10.5 x 7.5 cm

895

340

 Size 12 x 9 cm

 Size 12 x 10 cm

87 94 Size 10.5 x 7.5 cm  Size 11 x 9 cm

100 304

99 26

 Size 11 x 9 cm

 Size 12 x 10 cm  Size 11 x 9 cm

 Size 11 x 9 cm



Firelog Ltd 2018    74

Bumbags

BLACK

102

103

106



Firelog Ltd 2018   75

Index
A
Accessories  47
Alexa  8
Alperto  32
Alva Ladies  66
Alva Mens  65
Astra  5
Aztec  28

B
Basic Wallets  71
Belts  69
Blaze  29
Bumbags  73

C
Carbon Fibre  45
Celino  14
Cosmetic Pouches  46
Croc Collection  23
Cruz Bags  55
Cruz Wallets  31

E
Elpaso Bags  61
Elpaso Wallets  26

G
Garment Bags  62

H
Havana  35
Hette  6
Hunter Wallets  43

J
Jasmine  9

L
Ladies Bags  51
Lazio  33
London Collection  3

M
Milano Bags  57

N
New York Collection  25

O
Outback Wallets  39

P
Pheonix Collection  36
Prato  41

R
Ranger bags  68
Ridgeback  17
Ridgeback Bags  56

S
San Lorenzo  34
Soft Touch Purses  11

T
Torino  52
Travel Accessories  63
Trent  59
Tuscan  44

U
Ultra  30
Urban  27

V
Valentino Bags  53
Valentino Purses  15
Valentino Slate  13
Victoria  54
Vienna  7
Vintage Rustic  60

W
Washington  37
Windermere  10
Woodsman Men’s  22
Woodsman Women’s  21




